CMSL Andover-Atholton

#1 Girls 9-10 100 Meter IM

1:34.91 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Butt, Sophia 10 ALT 1:52.84
2 Wernsdorfer, Anya 10 SL 1:53.66
3 Riggin, Emma 10 ALT 2:00.13

#2 Boys 9-10 100 Meter IM

4 Bos, Zack

5 Wernsdorfer, Sam

17 ALT
15 SL

#9 Girls 6&U 25 Meter Free
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1:38.09
1:40.88

1:36.49 STR
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Reed, David 10 ALT 1:49.34
2 Reviere, Jack 9 SL 1:57.16
--- Goudfrooij, Julien 10 SL DQ
--- Frank, JJ 10 ALT DQ

#3 Girls 11-12 100 Meter IM

1:22.59 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Lee, Lila 11 SL 1:26.03
2 Daly, Hannah 12 ALT 1:35.16
3 Riggin, Megan 12 ALT 1:46.56
4 Harleston, Charlotte 11 SL 1:54.94

#4 Boys 11-12 100 Meter IM

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Ward, Charlotte 6 ALT 26.37
2 Whiteman, Hannah 5 ALT 35.62
3 Hughes, Molly 6 SL 3891
4 Grant, Bailey 5 SL 4541
5 Bracco, Amelia 5SL 1:12.40
--- Cropper, Sabine 5 ALT X44.72
--- Ward, Violet 5 ALT X48.28
--- Sabo, Allison 6 ALT X55.13
--- Webre, Lottie 6 SL X1:04.86
--- Schatz, Lucy 5 ALT X1:06.20
--- Seavers-Reale, Ivy 5 SL DQ

#10 Boys 6&U 25 Meter Free

16 Daly, Caleb 8 ALT
--- Tosheff, Noah 7 SL

#13 Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

41.50
X39.94

37.09 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Draminski, Tessa 10 ALT 36.00 STR
2 Wernsdorfer, Anya 10 SL 45.50
3 Rader, Kierstyn 9 ALT 45.82
4 Hughes, Jane 9 SL 1:06.42
S Harleston, June 9 SL 1:10.64
6 Grace, Violet 9 SL 1:11.01
7 Braxton, Mackenzie 10 SL 1:21.69

#14 Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

1:24.15 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Holman, John 12 SL 1:25.13
2 Brazhnikov, Nicholas 11 SL 1:25.69
3 Holman, Aiden 11 SL 1:54.56
--- Murphy, Kiet 12 ALT DQ

#5 Girls 13-14 100 Meter IM

Finals Time

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Cropper, Ian 6 ALT 22.31

2 Braxton, Jacobb 6 SL 24.40

3 Draminski, Bryce 5 ALT 28.75

4 Williams, Brayden 4 ALT 1:23.59

--- Madlangbayan, Luke 5 ALT X1:38.50
--- Coughlin, Kieran 6 SL DQ

#11 Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Finals Time

36.19 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Reed, David 10 ALT 39.81

2 Goudfrooij, Julien 10 SL 43.53

3 Bauer, Reese 10 SL 44.34

4 Heyward, Louis 9 SL 45.18

5 Reviere, Jack 9 SL 47.05

6 Schatz, Stephen 9 ALT 1:21.64

7 Henderson, Lucas 10 ALT 1:46.27

--- Barocca, Nathaniel 10 SL DQ

#15 Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

1:17.99 STR

Name Age Team
1 Rowe, McKenzie 14 SL
2 Hjortsberg, Nadia 14 SL
3 Weaver, Annmarie 13 ALT
--- Tracton, Talia 13 ALT

#6 Boys 13-14 100 Meter IM

1:26.63
1:49.13
1:51.38

DQ

1:14.23 STR
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Lee, Lucas 14 SL 1:22.97
2 Linsenmeyer, Jimmy 14 ALT 1:41.75
3 Shade, Aarden 13 SL 2:02.15

#7 Women 15&0 100 Meter IM

19.39 STR
Name Age Team

1 Whiteman, Samantha 8 ALT

2 Frank, Kelly 8 ALT

3 Kopec, Abby 8 ALT

4 Longo, Rebecca 8 ALT

5 Cropper, Esmee 8 ALT
6 Dolberg, Graziella 7 SL
7 Losso, Fiona 7 SL
8 Grant, Skyler 7 SL
9 Webre, Haddie 8 SL
10 Luciano, Hannah 8 SL
11 Agnes, Liliana 8 SL

#12 Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

20.03
21.38
24.75
2537
27.66
31.11
34.67
37.71
43.23
46.38
47.88

1:16.39 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Kehinde, Sara 16 SL 1:23.69
2 Valkenberg, Sophie 17 SL 1:26.01
3 Riggin, Erica 16 ALT 1:38.27

#8 Men 15&0 100 Meter IM

1:08.69 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Samuel, Kobe 17 SL 1:11.22
2 Daly, Nathan 17 ALT 1:18.93
3 Murphy, Ryan 15 ALT 1:37.37

18.79 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Smith, Austin 8 SL 18.10 STR
2 Draminski, Gavin 8 ALT 18.19 STR
3 Seavers-Reale, Benn¢ 8 SL 19.14
4 Neff, James 8 SL 21.75
5 Rowe, Jeffery 8 SL 23.83
6 Schatz, George 7 ALT 24.62
7 Barnett, Jason 8 SL 25.85
8 Haysbert, Kaleb 8 SL 26.13
9 Linsenmeyer, Matt 7 ALT 26.29
10 Seavers-Reale, Linde 7 SL 32.90
11 Knapp, Eamonn 7 SL 32.95
12 Kerr, Rowan 7 SL 34.03
13 Vijayan, Jackson 7 SL 34.78
14 Soliman, Yusef 8 SL 35.90
15 Klose, Jonathan 8 SL 37.62

32.39 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Lee, Lila 11 SL 33.22
2 Daly, Hannah 12 ALT 36.53
3 Miller, Ruby 11 SL 37.00
4 Reed, Kirsten 12 ALT 38.25
5 Smith, Madison 12 SL 38.42
6 Agnes, Samara 12 SL 43.28
7 Claiborne-Lewis, Sof 11 SL 45.07
8 Fowler, Savannah 11 ALT 52.27
9 Easton, Sloane 11 SL 54.88
--- Sizemore, Kinsey 12SL DQ
--- Clunas, Luisa 12SL DQ
--- Prettiman, Chandler 12 SL DQ

#16 Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

32.19 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Holman, John 12 SL 32.90
2 Seavers-Reale, Hudsc 11 SL 36.40
3 Holman, Aiden 11 SL 43.05
4 Morkovin, Dalton 11 SL 51.12
5 Agnes, Avery 11 SL 52.21
6 Shade, Kai 12 SL 1:11.63

#17 Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Finals Time

1:08.29 STR
Name Age Team
1 Rowe, McKenzie 14 SL
2 Reed, Maggie 13 ALT
3 Tracton, Talia 13 ALT
4 Hjortsberg, Nadia 14 SL

1:12.12
1:21.12
1:24.34
1:35.91
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(#17 Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free)

5 Weaver, Annmarie 13 ALT

#18 Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

1:50.47
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1:05.19 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Lee, Lucas 14 SL 1:10.00
2 Bailey, Bryant 13 ALT 1:17.47
3 Shade, Aarden 13 SL 1:58.07
--- Petrik, Nicholas 13 SL DQ
#19 Women 15&0 100 Meter Free
1:07.39 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Valkenberg, Sophie 17 SL 1:14.31
2 Riggin, Erica 16 ALT 1:28.89

#20 Men 15&0 100 Meter Free

59.99 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Dodds, John 16 SL 1:03.31
2 Bailey, Jon 16 ALT 1:09.16
3 Bos, Zack 17 ALT 1:22.86
4 Murphy, Chaan 17 ALT 1:23.03
5 Butt, Luke 16 ALT 1:41.07

#21 Girls 6&U 25 Meter Back
Name Age Team

Finals Time

1 Ward, Charlotte 6 ALT
2 Seavers-Reale, Ivy 5 SL
3 Cropper, Sabine 5 ALT
4 Whiteman, Hannah 5 ALT
--- Sabo, Allison 6 ALT
--- Ward, Violet 5 ALT
--- Schatz, Lucy 5 ALT
--- Bracco, Amelia 5SL
--- Grant, Bailey 5SL

#22 Boys 6&U 25 Meter Back

36.00
51.56
52.65
1:15.44
X49.10
X55.37
X1:08.40
X1:47.75
DQ

#27 Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

38.89 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Lee, Lila 11 SL 38.59 STR
2 Reed, Kirsten 12 ALT 43.59
3 Durham, Jazmine 11 SL 1:02.37
4 Easton, Sloane 11 SL 1:05.75
5 Fowler, Savannah 11 ALT 1:06.57
6 Claiborne-Lewis, Sof 11 SL 1:07.22
7 Agnes, Samara 12 SL 1:08.00
--- Smith, Madison 12SL DQ
--- Sizemore, Kinsey 12 SL DQ
--- Prettiman, Chandler 12 SL DQ

#28 Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Finals Time

39.89 STR
Name Age Team

1 Brazhnikov, Nicholas 11 SL
2 Seavers-Reale, Huds¢ 11 SL
3 Murphy, Kiet 12 ALT
4 Morkovin, Dalton 11 SL
5 Agnes, Avery 11 SL
6 Shade, Kai 12 SL

#29 Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

40.44
45.06
48.16
1:05.97
1:07.77
1:10.93

36.49 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Rowe, McKenzie 14 SL 39.07
2 Reed, Maggie 13 ALT 39.69
3 Tracton, Talia 13 ALT 44.06
4 Hjortsberg, Nadia 14 SL 46.46
5 Weaver, Annmarie 13 ALT 56.90

#30 Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

3539 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Lee, Lucas 14 SL 35.56
2 Bailey, Bryant 13 ALT 42.44
3 Linsenmeyer, Jimmy 14 ALT 46.26
4 Shade, Aarden 13 SL 59.78
--- Petrik, Nicholas 13SL DQ

#31 Women 15&0 50 Meter Back

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Cropper, Ian 6 ALT 24.86
2 Draminski, Bryce 5 ALT 46.13
--- Madlangbayan, Luke 5 ALT X55.75
--- Williams, Brayden =~ 4 ALT X1:07.87
--- Coughlin, Kieran 6 SL DQ
#23 Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back
23.89 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Whiteman, Samantha 8 ALT 27.25
2 Longo, Rebecca 8 ALT 30.92
3 Ward, Charlotte 6 ALT 36.00
4 Cropper, Esmee 8 ALT 39.24
5 Kopec, Abby 8 ALT 39.78
6 Grant, Skyler 7 SL 42.60
7 Dolberg, Graziella 7 SL 42.97
8 Seavers-Reale, Ivy 5 SL 51.56
9 Cropper, Sabine 5 ALT 52.65

10 Agnes, Liliana 8 SL 55.63
11 Losso, Fiona 7 SL 1:15.21
12 Whiteman, Hannah 5 ALT 1:15.44
--- Sabo, Allison 6 ALT X49.10
--- Ward, Violet 5 ALT X55.37
--- Schatz, Lucy 5 ALT X1:08.40
--- Bracco, Amelia 5SL X1:47.75
--- Hughes, Molly 6 SL DQ
--- Grant, Bailey 5 SL DQ
#24 Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back
23.99 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Smith, Austin 8 SL 2421
2 Cropper, lan 6 ALT 24.86
3 Seavers-Reale, Linde 7 SL 30.69
4 Rowe, Jeffery 8 SL 31.18
5 Haysbert, Kaleb 8 SL 37.84
6 Barnett, Jason 8 SL 37.88
7 Linsenmeyer, Matt 7 ALT 39.37
8 Schatz, George 7 ALT 40.27
9 Vijayan, Jackson 7 SL 40.91
10 Draminski, Bryce 5 ALT 46.13
11 Soliman, Yusef 8 SL 49.34
12 Knapp, Eamonn 7 SL 51.56
--- Tosheff, Noah 7 SL X51.47
--- Madlangbayan, Luke 5 ALT X55.75
--- Williams, Brayden 4 ALT X1:07.87
--- Coughlin, Kieran 6 SL DQ
--- Kerr, Rowan 7 SL DQ
--- Klose, Jonathan 8 SL DQ
--- Daly, Caleb 8 ALT DQ
#25 Girls 9-10 25 Meter Back
20.49 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Butt, Sophia 10 ALT 22.75
2 Riggin, Emma 10 ALT 25.25
3 Losso, Gaeta 9 SL 29.31
4 Hughes, Jane 9 SL 39.10
5 Braxton, Mackenzie 10 SL 40.23
6 Harleston, June 9 SL 1:01.32
--- Grace, Violet 9 SL DQ
#26 Boys 9-10 25 Meter Back
20.59 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Reed, David 10 ALT 22.03
2 Bauer, Reese 10 SL 25.40
3 Frank, JJ 10 ALT 26.40
4 Miller, Max 9 SL 27.34
5 Heyward, Louis 9 SL 28.94
6 Henderson, Lucas 10 ALT 41.28
7 Schatz, Stephen 9 ALT 1:06.44
--- Barocca, Nathaniel 10 SL DQ

36.09 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Daly, Sarah 15 ALT 3534 STR
2 Kehinde, Sara 16 SL 36.21
3 Riggin, Erica 16 ALT 45.32

#32 Men 15&0 50 Meter Back

32.99 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Dodds, John 16 SL 34.15
2 Samuel, Kobe 17 SL 35.16
3 Bailey, Jon 16 ALT 36.35
4 Daly, Nathan 17 ALT 36.79
5 Murphy, Chaan 17 ALT 43.43
6 Wernsdorfer, Sam 15SL 47.62
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--- Soliman, Yusef

8 SL

#45 Girls 9-10 25 Meter Breast
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DQ

2249 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Draminski, Tessa 10 ALT 2293
2 Butt, Sophia 10 ALT 27.15
3 Losso, Gaeta 9 SL 28.53
4 Rader, Kierstyn 9 ALT 32.03
5 Harleston, June 9 SL 33.77
6 Braxton, Mackenzie 10 SL 47.53
-- Grace, Violet 9 SL DQ
-- Hughes, Jane 9 SL DQ

#46 Boys 9-10 25 Meter Breast

#38 Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly
37.49 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Holman, John 12 SL 38.03
2 Brazhnikov, Nicholas 11 SL 40.07
3 Murphy, Kiet 12 ALT 59.56
#39 Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly
3459 STR
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Rowe, McKenzie 14 SL 36.17
2 Reed, Maggie 13 ALT 38.69
3 Tracton, Talia 13 ALT 47.37
4 Hjortsberg, Nadia 14 SL 51.72
#40 Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly
32.79 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Lee, Lucas 14 SL 34.54
2 Bailey, Bryant 13 ALT 42.48
3 Linsenmeyer, Jimmy 14 ALT 49.34
--- Petrik, Nicholas 13 SL DQ

#41 Women 15&0 50 Meter Fly

#47 Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

22.69 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Frank, JJ 10 ALT 25.37

2 Bauer, Reese 10 SL 28.27

3 Miller, Max 9 SL 28.29

4 Reviere, Jack 9 SL 29.03

--- Schatz, Stephen 9 ALT DQ
--- Henderson, Lucas 10 ALT DQ

#48 Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

43.29 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Reed, Kirsten 12 ALT 45.37

2 Miller, Ruby 11 SL 53.81

3 Riggin, Megan 12 ALT 54.68

4 Harleston, Charlotte 11 SL 55.04

5 Claiborne-Lewis, Sof 11 SL 57.04

6 Durham, Jazmine 11 SL 1:05.09

7 Agnes, Samara 12 SL 1:06.65

8 Easton, Sloane 11 SL 1:18.28

--- Sizemore, Kinsey 12 SL DQ
--- Fowler, Savannah 11 ALT DQ

(#32 Men 15&0 50 Meter Back)
7 Butt, Luke 16 ALT 1:01.83
#33 Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly
23.19 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Longo, Rebecca 8 ALT 27.18
2 Whiteman, Samantha 8 ALT 27.87
3 Frank, Kelly 8 ALT 27.91
4 Ward, Charlotte 6 ALT 32.89
5 Kopec, Abby 8 ALT 36.47
#34 Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly
23.49 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Smith, Austin 8 SL 22.81 STR
2 Draminski, Gavin 8 ALT 25.12
3 Seavers-Reale, Benn¢ 8 SL 26.00
4 Neff, James 8 SL 30.00
5 Cropper, lan 6 ALT 31.50
6 Braxton, Jacobb 6 SL 33.57
7 Rowe, Jeffery 8 SL 33.88
8 Vijayan, Jackson 7 SL 51.83
--- Barnett, Jason 8 SL DQ
#35 Girls 9-10 25 Meter Fly
18.29 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Draminski, Tessa 10 ALT 17.43 STR
2 Riggin, Emma 10 ALT 22.15
3 Wernsdorfer, Anya 10 SL 25.64
4 Losso, Gaeta 9 SL 29.24
#36 Boys 9-10 25 Meter Fly
18.49 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Reed, David 10 ALT 19.93
2 Goudfrooij, Julien 10 SL 22.78
3 Reviere, Jack 9 SL 22.81
4 Frank, JJ 10 ALT 25.40
5 Miller, Max 9 SL 26.75
6 Schatz, Stephen 9 ALT 40.84
--- Henderson, Lucas 10 ALT DQ
#37 Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly
36.79 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Lee, Lila 11 SL 37.63
2 Daly, Hannah 12 ALT 44.55
3 Miller, Ruby 11 SL 45.25
4 Riggin, Megan 12 ALT 50.87
5 Smith, Madison 12 SL 51.30
6 Harleston, Charlotte 11 SL 1:08.20
7 Durham, Jazmine 11 SL 1:18.53

33.89 STR
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Daly, Sarah 15 ALT 3244 STR
2 Valkenberg, Sophie 17 SL 34.12
#42 Men 15&0 50 Meter Fly
29.49 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Dodds, John 16 SL 30.66
2 Bailey, Jon 16 ALT 31.06
3 Daly, Nathan 17 ALT 33.94
4 Murphy, Ryan 15 ALT 39.57
5 Bos, Zack 17 ALT 41.47
6 Wernsdorfer, Sam 15 SL 50.26
--- Butt, Luke 16 ALT DQ
#43 Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast
27.09 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Frank, Kelly 8 ALT 29.00
2 Cropper, Esmee 8 ALT 35.37
3 Ward, Charlotte 6 ALT 39.47
--- Losso, Fiona 7 SL DQ
#44 Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast
27.59 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Smith, Austin 8 SL 2572 STR
2 Draminski, Gavin 8 ALT 27.62
3 Seavers-Reale, Benn¢ 8 SL 27.87
4 Neff, James 8 SL 35.81
5 Linsenmeyer, Matt 7 ALT 37.58
6 Seavers-Reale, Linde 7 SL 38.82
--- Schatz, George 7 ALT DQ
--- Braxton, Jacobb 6 SL DQ

#49 Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

4449 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time

1 Brazhnikov, Nicholas 11 SL 47.00

2 Murphy, Kiet 12 ALT 50.94

3 Seavers-Reale, Huds¢ 11 SL 51.01

4 Holman, Aiden 11 SL 56.57

5 Shade, Kai 12SL 1:49.43

--- Agnes, Avery 11 SL DQ

41.29 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Weaver, Annmarie 13 ALT 48.87
2 Reed, Maggie 13 ALT 50.39

#50 Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

39.99 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Bailey, Bryant 13 ALT 47.34
2 Linsenmeyer, Jimmy 14 ALT 55.83
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(#50 Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast)
3 Shade, Aarden 13 SL

#51 Women 15&0 50 Meter Breast

1:06.09

40.29 STR
Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Daly, Sarah 15 ALT 41.81
2 Kehinde, Sara 16 SL 44.66

#52 Men 15&0 50 Meter Breast
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#56 Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free Relay

2:52.99 STR
Team Relay Finals Time
1 SL A 3:05.43
Miller, Max 9 Goudfrooij, Julien 10

Heyward, Louis 9 Bauer, Reese 10

#57 Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

36.09 STR

Name Age Team  Finals Time
1 Samuel, Kobe 17 SL 33.57 STR
2 Murphy, Ryan 15 ALT 38.31
3 Bailey, Jon 16 ALT 39.48
4 Daly, Nathan 17 ALT 42.59
5 Murphy, Chaan 17 ALT 49.21
6 Bos, Zack 17 ALT 52.34
7 Butt, Luke 16 ALT 56.47
8 Wernsdorfer, Sam 15 SL 56.67

#53 Mixed 6&U 100 Meter Free Relay

Team Relay

Finals Time

2:30.49 STR
Team Relay Finals Time
1 SL A 2:50.24

Harleston, Charlotte 11 Smith, Madison 12
Miller, Ruby 11

2:55.65

Durham, Jazmine 11

2 ALT A
Daly, Hannah 12
Reed, Kirsten 12

Fowler, Savannah 11

Riggin, Megan 12

#58 Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free Relay

1 ALT A
Ward, Violet W5
Draminski, Bryce M5

2 SL A
Grant, Bailey W5
Seavers-Reale, Ivy W5

#54 Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

2:50.16
Whiteman, Hannah W5
Madlangbayan, Luke M5

3:04.93
Coughlin, Kieran M6
Braxton, Jacobb M6

2:32.99 STR
Team Relay Finals Time
— SL A DQ

Seavers-Reale, Hudson 11 Holman, Aiden 11

Morkovin, Dalton 11 Holman, John 12

#61 Mixed 15&0 200 Meter Free Relay

1:29.99 STR
Team Relay Finals Time
1 ALT A 1:29.43 STR

Cropper, lan M6
Whiteman, Samantha W8

2 ALT B
Kopec, Abby W8
Linsenmeyer, Matt M7

3 SL A
Dolberg, Graziella W7
Hughes, Molly W6

4 SL B
Agnes, Liliana W8
Grant, Skyler W7

--- SL C

Losso, Fiona W7
Luciano, Hannah W8

#55 Girls 9-10 200 Meter Free Relay

Frank, Kelly W8
Draminski, Gavin M8
1:46.66
Longo, Rebecca W8
Schatz, George M7
1:49.50
Neff, James M8
Seavers-Reale, Bennett M§|
2:25.37
Seavers-Reale, Linden M7
Rowe, Jeffery M8
X2:17.93
Vijayan, Jackson M7
Knapp, Eamonn M7

2:52.99 STR
Team Relay Finals Time
1 ALT A 2:49.69 STR

Butt, Sophia 10
Rader, Kierstyn 9

2 SL A
Hughes, Jane 9

Harleston, June 9

Draminski, Tessa 10

Riggin, Emma 10
3:55.57

Losso, Gaeta 9

Wernsdorfer, Anya 10

2:04.99 STR
Team Relay Finals Time
1 SL A 2:06.82

Kehinde, Sara W16
Valkenberg, Sophie W17
2 ALT A
Daly, Sarah W15
Murphy, Chaan M17

Samuel, Kobe M17
Dodds, John M16
2:19.31
Riggin, Erica W16
Murphy, Ryan M15




